ApplicationsKey Features
◆
◆
◆
Technical Specifications
1. Beam expanders are an optional part and are not included by default unless otherwise noted.
2. Temperature control is required for laser head during operation. The temperature of the base plate
should be controlled at 15-35℃.

OR SCATTERED RADIATION
VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
Wavelength
(nm) Part Number
Repetition
rate
 (kHz)
Pulse
energy
(μJ)
Pulse
width
(ns)
1064
HQD-FP-1064-2.5-560 2.5 560 3.5
HQD-FP-1064-5-400 5 400 6
HQD-FP-1064-7-280 7 280 8
532
HQD-FP-532-2.5-300 2.5 300 3
HQD-FP-532-5-200 5 200 5
HQD-FP-532-7-140 7 140 7